
PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4

NCBM

10460
40222
52792
42154
47211

42170
26619

38053
21995
21761
26619

No.

19
199

21
46
77

460
5

300

51
43
24

300

Name

Kioman de Jesus Navarro Munoz
Henrique Castro Araújo
Fernando Becker Jimenez
Jeferson Valenzin
Rodrigo Medeiros
Carlos Eduardo
Ranieri Brasil
Uanderson Pereira de Menezes

Eric Granado
Simao Lawant
Adelmo Dias
Uanderson Pereira de Menezes

Class

SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT
SM LIGHT

SM SPEED
SM SPEED
SM SPEED
SM SPEED

Total points

50
45
38
38
32
30
28
0

51
44
38
38

R1.

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
--

R2.

25
22
18
20
16
15
14
--

25
22
18
20

R3.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
--

25
22
20
18
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5a SM final
SM 5a

Final Spped / SM Light

Circuito Limeira 1,300 Km

Paulista de Super Moto


